
11o Ράλλυ Δαναών
10-11 Σεπτεμβρίου 2016

1η μέρα Regularity

Θεσ No Συμμετοχή Εθν Οδηγός Όχημα Κλάση Κατατάξεις Χρόνος Ποινή Σύνολο Δ.Πρ. Δ.1ου

1 18 GRE ΚΟΝΤΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ PORSCHE 911 SC G2 G2 (1), REG (1) - 12.9 12.9 - -

2 2 GRE ΚΙΚΙΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS G1 G1 (1), REG (2) - 18.2 18.2 +5.3 +5.3

3 17 AC3 GRE ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD G2 G2 (2), REG (3) - 20.7 20.7 +2.5 +7.8

4 15 AC3  / C.M.C GRE KOYNEΛΗΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BLMC MINI G2 G2 (3), REG (4) - 21.1 21.1 +0.4 +8.2

5 3 C.M.C. GRE ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MORRIS MINI F F (1), REG (5) - 22.6 22.6 +1.5 +9.7

6 11 CAPITOL GRE ΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ BMW 1502 G1 G1 (2), REG (6) - 24.1 24.1 +1.5 +11.2

7 16 ΦΙΛ.Π.Α/ C.M.C GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ BLMC MINI G2 G2 (4), REG (7) - 30.4 30.4 +6.3 +17.5

8 12 C.M.C / ΦΙΛ.Π.Α GRE ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ BLMC MINI G1 G1 (3), REG (8) - 35.9 35.9 +5.5 +23.0

9 14 Σ.Ι.Σ.Α GRE ΤΡΙΚΑΡΔΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MG B G1 G1 (4), REG (9) - 37.4 37.4 +1.5 +24.5

10 10 AC3 / C.M.C GRE ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI COOPER G1 G1 (5), REG (10) - 48.9 48.9 +11.5 +36.0

11 21 C.M.C GRE ΤΣΟΤΡΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ROVER MINI COOPER GT GT (1), REG (11) - 65.9 65.9 +17.0 +53.0

12 7 TRIUMPH CLUB GRE ΚΑΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ TRIUMPH TR6 G1 G1 (6), REG (12) - 101.1 101.1 +35.2 +88.2

13 6 GRE ΧΡΥΣΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BMW 1502 F F (2), REG (13) - 220.6 220.6 +119.5 +207.7

14 5 AC3 GRE ΣΚΑΝΔΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ FORD CAPRI COUPE F F (3), REG (14) - 239.0 239.0 +18.4 +226.1

15 20 ΦΙΛΠΑ GRE ΛΙΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ FORD CORTINA G2 G2 (5), REG (15) - 353.4 353.4 +114.4 +340.5

16 8 C.M.C. GRE ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BLMC MINI CLUBMAN 1300 G1 G1 (7), REG (16) - 375.2 375.2 +21.8 +362.3

17 9 GRE ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ FORD ESCORT MK 1 G1 G1 (8), REG (17) - 393.9 393.9 +18.7 +381.0

18 19 AC3 GRE ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLC G1 G1 (9), REG (18) - 403.6 403.6 +9.7 +390.7

19 1 AC3 GRE ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FORD ESCORT MKII G2 G2 (6), REG (19) - 6323.0 6323.0 +5919.4 +6310.1

20 4 Α.Σ.Μ.Α GRE ΠΟΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 1750 BERLINA F F (4), REG (20) - 10818.8 10818.8 +4495.8 +10805.9
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